

Climate Action King Membership Form

Vision:

Healthy Communities and Ecosystems through Transformative Climate Action

Mission:

Climate Action King has been formed to inspire, encourage and support transformative climate actions in King Township and will lead by example.

Membership:

Climate Action King welcomes individuals, organizations and businesses to join as members, and to participate in various initiatives as each person is available. A broad membership base helps to create supportive networks and forges effective partnerships. Members from inside and outside of King Township are all welcome.

The Climate Action King Membership fee is \$20 per year for individuals, families, households, organizations and businesses. Donations are also welcomed.

Membership fees help to cover a variety of costs including an active website, advertising, specific events and other incidental costs, including printing, communication, and rental and equipment costs for meetings and events.

Name/Organization/Institution: _____

Address:		
Phone: (mobile)		
Email:		
Membership Fee: Donation (optional):	\$20.00	
Total:		(cheques payable to: Climate Action King)
Additional comments:		

Mailing Address: 2600 Lloydtown Aurora Rd., King City, ON L78 1A3

Climate Action Here and Now